
Date Day Time Conf. Host/Event Opponent Location
8-19-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Scrimmage Multiple Hart Park
8-24-23 Thursday 4:00 NC Badger High School Multiple Badger High School
9-1-23 Friday 4:00 NC West Allis Central Multiple McCarty Park
9-7-23 Thursday 3:00 NC Whitnall Multiple Hales Corners Park
9-16-23 Saturday 9:30 NC Ripon Multiple Barlow Park
9-30-23 Saturday 10:00 NC Lake country Lutheran Multiple Lake Country Lutheran
10-5-07 Thursday 5:05 NC Wisconsin Lutheran Multiple McCarthy Park
10-7-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Cudahy Multiple Sheridan Park

10-12-23 Thursday 4:30 Conf. Multiple Multiple Conference Meet
10-21-23 Saturday 11:00 NC Sectionals Multiple Kettle Moraine Lutheran
10-28-23 Saturday TBD State


